CHRIST COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

Affiliated to University of Calicut, Accredited by NAAC ‘A++" Grade
IRINJALAKUDA - 680 125, KERALA, INDIA.
Office (0480) 2825258, Principal 2820005, Res: 2825384, 2828241, Fax: 2831552
E-mail: - office@christcollegeijk.edu.in Web: www.christcollegeijk.edu.in

Ref.No0.640/ First Trial Allotment of Minors for FYUGP Students/PO/18/07 /2024
Date: 18-07-2024

NOTICE

This is to inform that the first trial allotment of the minors for FYUGP students has
already been given. Three application forms have been shared in the teachers'

WhatsApp group for your convenience:
1. Application Form for Change Minor Selection (for Minor allotted students)
2. Application Form for Minor Selection (for students who have not applied)

3. Application Form for Change in Minor Selection for Pathway Selection (for
students who have been allotted one minor in their desired pathway and a

different minor from another discipline)

Students are required to fill and submit these forms. Class teachers must forward the
completed forms to the IQAC office on or before 23rd July 2024 by 4:00 pm. No late

submissions will be entertained under any circumstances.

Please note that the present allotment of minors is available in the student login.

Students may check the selected minors through the ERP software.

Sincerely

)‘E {-L

P1‘111c1pal

Fr. Dr. Jolly Andrews
Associate Professor -
In-Charge of Principal

Christ College (Autonomous)
Irinjalakuda



http://christcollegeijk/
http://www.christcollegeijk.edu.in/

()

CHRIST

COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
IRINJALAKUDA, KERALA

Name of the student

(In Block Letters as per SSLC)

Department & Batch
Mobile No

Category

Reason for minor change

APPLICATION FORM FOR CHANGE MINOR SELECTION

: GENERAL/COMMUNITY/ SC/ ST /ETB

(for Minor allotted students)

MUSLIM/OBH

LATIN CATHOLIC/OTHERS

request
ALLOTTED MINOR DETAILS
Minor Minor Dept Course Code Course Name Slot Change Required (Y/N)

Minorl

Minor2

Kindly mention your minor course preferences in order (At least 15 choices)
DEPARTMENT COURSE CODE COURSE NAME Slot Prefere
(A/B/C) nce
1 BOTANY CC24UBOT1MN101 Plant Ecology, Conservation & Plant Interactions Slot A
2 CHEMISTRY Aided CC24UCHE1MN104 Basic Inorganic Chemistry and Metallurgy Slot A
3 CHEMISTRY SF CC24UCHE1MN101 BASIC INORGANIC AND NANOCHEMISTRY Slot A
4 COMMERCE -AIDED CC24UCOM1MN101 Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship Slot A
5 COMMERCE SELF CC24UCOM1MN103 Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Slot A
6 COMMERCE SELF CC24UCOM1MN107 Essentials of Marketing Slot A
7 COMMERCE SELF CC24UCOM1MN109 Essential Statistics for Business Analytics Slot A
8 COMMERCE SELF CC24UCOM1MN105 BASICS OF FINANCIAL MARKETS Slot A
9 COMPUTER SCIENCE-AIDED @ CC24UCSC1MN102 Python Programming Slot A
10 COMPUTER SCIENCE CC24UCSC1MN103 Data analysis using Spreadsheet Slot A
11 ENGLISH LITERATURE CC24UENG1MN101 Fundamentals of Content Creation Slot A
12 GEOLOGY SF CC24UGEL1MN102 Physical Geology Slot A
13 HINDI AIDED CC24UHIN1MN103 Banking Hindi Slot A
14  MALAYALAM CC24UMAL1MN102 DRIWIS BN @0 (MALAYAM FICTION) Slot A
15 MATHEMATICS SF CC24UMAT1MN103 Basic Calculus Slot A
16 PHYSICS CC24UPHY1MN104 Electricity and Magnetism Slot A
17 PHYSICS SF CC24UPHY1MN104 Electricity and Magnetism Slot A
18  POLITICS CC24UPOL1MN102 Indian Constitution Slot A
19 SOCIAL WORK CC24UBSW1MN101 Fundamentals of Professional Social Work Slot A
20 STATISTICS CC24USTA1MN101 Descriptive Statistics for Data Science Slot C
21 STATISTICS SF CC24USTA1MN109 Elementary statistics Slot B
22 STATISTICS SF CC24USTA1MN101 Descriptive Statistics for Data Science Slot A
23  STATISTICS SF CC24USTA1MN104 Applied Statistics Slot C
24 ZOOLOGY SF CC24UZ0O0O1MN101 Foundations of Environmental Biology & Animal Slot A
Behaviour

25 CHEMISTRY CC24UCHE1MN105 Basic Inorganic and Nuclear Chemistry Slot B




26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

CHEMISTRY SF
COMMERCE -AIDED
COMMERCE SELF
COMMERCE SELF
COMMERCE SELF

COMPUTER SCIENCE-AIDED

COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH AIDED
ENGLISH AIDED
ENGLISH LITERATURE

GEOLOGY SF
HISTORY
HISTORY SF
JOURNALISM SF
MALAYALAM SF
MATHEMATICS
POLITICS
SOCIAL WORK
STATISTICS
STATISTICS SF
STATISTICS SF
STATISTICS SF
ZOOLOGY SF
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY SF
COMMERCE SELF
COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH AIDED
ENGLISH AIDED

ENGLISH LITERATURE

GEOLOGY
HINDI SF
HISTORY

HISTORY SF
JOURNALISM SF
MALAYALAM SF
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS SF
PSYCHOLOGY
STATISTICS
STATISTICS SF
STATISTICS SF
STATISTICS SF

CC24UCHE1MN102
CC24UCOM1MN102
CC24UCOM1MN104
CC24UCOM1MN108
CC24UCOM1MN110
CC24UCSC1MN103
CC24UCSC1MN101
CC24UFEN1MN101
CC24UFEN1VN101
CC24UENG1MN102

CC24UGEL1MN101
CC24UHIS1MN111
CC24UHIS1MN103
CC24UJOU1MN102
CC24UMAL1MN103
CC24UMAT1MN105
CC24UPOL1MN103
CC24UBSW1MN102
CC24USTA1MN109
CC24USTA1MN110
CC24USTA1MN102
CC24USTA1MN105
CC24UZ001MN102
CC24UBOT1MN100
CC24UCHE1MN106
CC24UCHE1MN104
CC24UCOM1MN106
CC24UCSC1MN 102
CC24UFEN1MN102
CC24UFEN1VN102

CC24UENG1MN 103

CC24UGEL1MN100
CC24UHIN1MN102
CC24UHIS1MN115

CC24UHIS1MN115
CC24UJOU1MN101
CC24UMAL1MN102
CC24UMAT1MN102
CC24UMAT1MN104
CC24UPSY1MN101
CC24USTA1IMN110
CC24USTA1MN111
CC24USTA1MN103
CC24USTA1MN106

Recommendation by Class teacher/HOD

BASIC INORGANIC AND BIOINORGANIC CHEMISTRY
Entrepreneurial Marketing

Essentials of Cost Accounting

Advertisement and Sales Promotion

Business Analytics for Decision Making

Data analysis using Spreadsheet

Exploring Computer Basics & Computational Thinking
Grammar Foundation

English for Digital Communication (Vocational Minor)
The Language of Digital Space: English and New
Media

Geoinformatics I

Gender History

History of Modern World -1

Introduction to Electronic Media

2080W@3 l0MEBRU3 (GENDER STUDIES)

Matrix Theory

Introduction to International Politics

Social Analysis and Strategies of Social Change
Elementary statistics

Basic statistics and data visualization

Applied Statistics using R

Descriptive Statistics

BASICS IN CELLULAR PHYSIOLOGY

Aesthetic Botany

Co-ordination Chemistry

BASIC INORGANIC CHEMISTRY AND METALLURGY
FOUNDATIONS OF MODERN BANKING

Python Programming

Understanding Culture

English for Business Communication (Vocational
Minor)

English Language Teaching: Foundations and Practice
Level 1

Introduction to Geology

E Hindi

Modern Indian History: 1757 - Early Twentieth
Century.

Modern Indian History 1757-Early 20th Century
Basics of Communucation

DRIWIS HLOOMIN D0 (MALAYAM FICTION)
Differential Calculus

Mathematical Logic, Set Theory and Combinatorics
Gate way to mind and behavior

Basic statistics and data visualization
Fundamentals of Data Analysis

Introductroy Statistics with R

Introductory Statistics with JASP

Name and Signature of the student

Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B

Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot C
Slot B
Slot A
Slot B
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C

Slot C

Slot C
Slot C
Slot A

Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot A
Slot A
Slot B
Slot C



\CHRIST APPLICATION FORM FOR MINOR PATHWAY SELECTION
(for Minor allotted students)

'/ COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
IRINJALAKUDA, KERALA

Name of the student

(In Block Letters as per SSLC)

Department & Batch

Mobile No

Category : G]|ENER|AL/CO|MMUTIIT\1/ SC|/ ST /ETB 1V|[USLI|MTOBH LATI|N CA’I|‘HOLIC/OTHERS

ALLOTTED MINOR DETAILS
Minor Minor Dept Course Code Course Name Slot Change Required (Y/N)

Minorl
Minor2

Kindly mention your minor course preferences in order
SL DEPARTMENT COURSE CODE COURSE NAME SLOT PREFER-
NO (A/B/C) ENCE
1 BOTANY CC24UBOT1MN101 Plant Ecology, Conservation & Plant Interactions Slot A
2 CHEMISTRY Aided CC24UCHE1MN104 Basic Inorganic Chemistry and Metallurgy Slot A
3 CHEMISTRY SF CC24UCHE1MN101 BASIC INORGANIC AND NANOCHEMISTRY Slot A
4 COMMERCE -AIDED CC24UCOM1MN101 Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship Slot A
5 COMMERCE SELF CC24UCOM1MN103 Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Slot A
6 COMMERCE SELF CC24UCOM1MN107 | Essentials of Marketing Slot A
7 COMMERCE SELF CC24UCOM1MN109 Essential Statistics for Business Analytics Slot A
8 COMMERCE SELF CC24UCOM1MN105 BASICS OF FINANCIAL MARKETS Slot A
9 COMPUTER SCIENCE- CC24UCSC1MN102 Python Programming Slot A

AIDED
10 COMPUTER SCIENCE CC24UCSC1MN103 Data analysis using Spreadsheet Slot A
11 ENGLISH LITERATURE CC24UENG1MN101 Fundamentals of Content Creation Slot A
12 GEOLOGY SF CC24UGEL1MN102 Physical Geology Slot A
13 HINDI AIDED CC24UHIN1IMN103 Banking Hindi Slot A
14  MALAYALAM CC24UMALIMN102 = QRIQI8 &HlOOMIa0 @0 (MALAYAM FICTION) Slot A
15 MATHEMATICS SF CC24UMAT1MN103 Basic Calculus Slot A
16 PHYSICS CC24UPHY1MN104 Electricity and Magnetism Slot A
17 PHYSICS SF CC24UPHY1MN104 Electricity and Magnetism Slot A
18 POLITICS CC24UPOL1MN102 Indian Constitution Slot A
19 SOCIAL WORK CC24UBSW1MN101 Fundamentals of Professional Social Work Slot A
20 STATISTICS CC24USTA1MN101 Descriptive Statistics for Data Science Slot C
21 STATISTICS SF CC24USTA1MN109 Elementary statistics Slot B
22 STATISTICS SF CC24USTA1MN101 Descriptive Statistics for Data Science Slot A
23  STATISTICS SF CC24USTA1MN104 Applied Statistics Slot C
24 ZOOLOGY SF CC24UZ001MN101 Foundations of Environmental Biology & Animal Slot A
Behaviour

25 CHEMISTRY CC24UCHE1MN105 Basic Inorganic and Nuclear Chemistry Slot B
26 CHEMISTRY SF CC24UCHE1MN102 BASIC INORGANIC AND BIOINORGANIC CHEMISTRY Slot B



27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
a1
a2
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56

57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

COMMERCE -AIDED
COMMERCE SELF
COMMERCE SELF
COMMERCE SELF
COMPUTER SCIENCE-
AIDED

COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH AIDED
ENGLISH AIDED
ENGLISH LITERATURE

GEOLOGY SF
HISTORY
HISTORY SF
JOURNALISM SF
MALAYALAM SF
MATHEMATICS
POLITICS
SOCIAL WORK
STATISTICS
STATISTICS SF
STATISTICS SF
STATISTICS SF
ZOOLOGY SF
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY SF
COMMERCE SELF
COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH AIDED
ENGLISH AIDED

ENGLISH LITERATURE

GEOLOGY
HINDI SF
HISTORY

HISTORY SF
JOURNALISM SF
MALAYALAM SF
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS SF
PSYCHOLOGY
STATISTICS
STATISTICS SF
STATISTICS SF
STATISTICS SF

CC24UCOM1MN102
CC24UCOM1MN104
CC24UCOM1MN108
CC24UCOM1MN110
CC24UCSC1MN103

CC24UCSC1MN101
CC24UFEN1MN101
CC24UFEN1VN101

CC24UENG1MN102

CC24UGEL1MN101
CC24UHIS1MN111
CC24UHIS1MN103
CC24UJOU1MN102
CC24UMAL1MN103
CC24UMAT1MN105
CC24UPOL1MN103
CC24UBSW1MN102
CC24USTA1MN109
CC24USTA1MN110
CC24USTA1MN102
CC24USTA1IMN105
CC24UZO01MN102
CC24UBOT1MN100
CC24UCHE1MN106
CC24UCHE1MN104
CC24UCOM1MN106
CC24UCSC1MN 102
CC24UFEN1MN102
CC24UFEN1VN102

CC24UENG1MN 103

CC24UGEL1MN100
CC24UHIN1IMN102
CC24UHIS1MN115

CC24UHIS1MN115

CC24UJOU1MN101

CC24UMAL1MN102
CC24UMAT1MN102
CC24UMAT1MN104
CC24UPSY1MN101

CC24USTA1MN110
CC24USTA1MN111
CC24USTA1IMN103
CC24USTA1IMN106

Recommendation by Class teacher/HOD

Entrepreneurial Marketing

Essentials of Cost Accounting
Advertisement and Sales Promotion
Business Analytics for Decision Making

Data analysis using Spreadsheet

Exploring Computer Basics & Computational Thinking
Grammar Foundation

English for Digital Communication (Vocational Minor)
The Language of Digital Space: English and New
Media

Geoinformatics I

Gender History

History of Modern World -1

Introduction to Electronic Media

208003 al0MEBRU3 (GENDER STUDIES)

Matrix Theory

Introduction to International Politics

Social Analysis and Strategies of Social Change
Elementary statistics

Basic statistics and data visualization

Applied Statistics using R

Descriptive Statistics

BASICS IN CELLULAR PHYSIOLOGY

Aesthetic Botany

Co-ordination Chemistry

BASIC INORGANIC CHEMISTRY AND METALLURGY
FOUNDATIONS OF MODERN BANKING

Python Programming

Understanding Culture

English for Business Communication (Vocational
Minor)

English Language Teaching: Foundations and Practice
Level 1

Introduction to Geology

E Hindi

Modern Indian History: 1757 - Early Twentieth
Century.

Modern Indian History 1757-Early 20th Century
Basics of Communucation

NRIWIs oGaLDO(TUOn!ﬂ@éo (MALAYAM FICTION)
Differential Calculus

Mathematical Logic, Set Theory and Combinatorics
Gate way to mind and behavior

Basic statistics and data visualization
Fundamentals of Data Analysis

Introductroy Statistics with R

Introductory Statistics with JASP

Name and Signature of the student

Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B

Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B

Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot C
Slot B
Slot A
Slot B
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C

Slot C

Slot C
Slot C
Slot A

Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot A
Slot A
Slot B
Slot C



CHRIST APPLICATION FORM FOR MINOR SELECTION
/3

; COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) (for students not applied)

IRINJALAKUDA, KERALA

Name of the student

(In Block Letters as per SSLC)
Department & Batch

Mobile No

Category : GENERAL/COMMUNITY/ SC/ ST /JETB/MUSLIM/OBH/LATIN CATHOLIC/OTHERS

Reason for not applying

Kindly mention your minor course preferences in order (At least 15 choices)

SL. DEPARTMENT COURSE CODE COURSE NAME Slot Prefe
NO (A/B/C) rence
1 BOTANY CC24UBOT1MN101 Plant Ecology, Conservation & Plant Interactions Slot A
2 CHEMISTRY Aided CC24UCHE1MN104 Basic Inorganic Chemistry and Metallurgy Slot A
3 CHEMISTRY SF CC24UCHE1MN101 BASIC INORGANIC AND NANOCHEMISTRY Slot A
4 COMMERCE -AIDED CC24UCOM1MN101 Fundamentals of Entrepreneurship Slot A
5 COMMERCE SELF CC24UCOM1MN103 Fundamentals of Financial Accounting Slot A
6 COMMERCE SELF CC24UCOM1MN107 Essentials of Marketing Slot A
7 COMMERCE SELF CC24UCOM1MN109 Essential Statistics for Business Analytics Slot A
8 COMMERCE SELF CC24UCOM1MN105 BASICS OF FINANCIAL MARKETS Slot A
9 COMPUTER SCIENCE-AIDED @ CC24UCSC1MN102 Python Programming Slot A
10 COMPUTER SCIENCE CC24UCSC1MN103 Data analysis using Spreadsheet Slot A
11 ENGLISH LITERATURE CC24UENG1MN101 Fundamentals of Content Creation Slot A
12 GEOLOGY SF CC24UGEL1MN102 Physical Geology Slot A
13 HINDI AIDED CC24UHIN1MN103 Banking Hindi Slot A
14  MALAYALAM CC24UMALIMN102 = QRIQI8 &HLOOMIa0 1o (MALAYAM FICTION) Slot A
15 MATHEMATICS SF CC24UMAT1MN103 Basic Calculus Slot A
16 PHYSICS CC24UPHY1MN104 Electricity and Magnetism Slot A
17 PHYSICS SF CC24UPHY1MN104 Electricity and Magnetism Slot A
18 POLITICS CC24UPOL1MN102 Indian Constitution Slot A
19 SOCIAL WORK CC24UBSW1MN101 Fundamentals of Professional Social Work Slot A
20 STATISTICS CC24USTA1MN101 Descriptive Statistics for Data Science Slot C
21 STATISTICS SF CC24USTA1MN109 Elementary statistics Slot B
22 STATISTICS SF CC24USTA1MN101 Descriptive Statistics for Data Science Slot A
23 STATISTICS SF CC24USTA1MN104 Applied Statistics Slot C
24 ZOOLOGY SF CC24UZO0O1MN101 Foundations of Environmental Biology & Animal Slot A
Behaviour
25 CHEMISTRY CC24UCHE1MN105 Basic Inorganic and Nuclear Chemistry Slot B
26 CHEMISTRY SF CC24UCHE1MN102 BASIC INORGANIC AND BIOINORGANIC CHEMISTRY Slot B
27 COMMERCE -AIDED CC24UCOM1MN102 Entrepreneurial Marketing Slot B
28 COMMERCE SELF CC24UCOM1MN104 Essentials of Cost Accounting Slot B



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
a2
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

COMMERCE SELF
COMMERCE SELF

COMPUTER SCIENCE-AIDED

COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH AIDED
ENGLISH AIDED
ENGLISH LITERATURE
GEOLOGY SF
HISTORY

HISTORY SF
JOURNALISM SF
MALAYALAM SF
MATHEMATICS
POLITICS

SOCIAL WORK
STATISTICS
STATISTICS SF
STATISTICS SF
STATISTICS SF
ZOOLOGY SF
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY SF
COMMERCE SELF
COMPUTER SCIENCE
ENGLISH AIDED
ENGLISH AIDED
ENGLISH LITERATURE

GEOLOGY
HINDI SF
HISTORY
HISTORY SF
JOURNALISM SF
MALAYALAM SF
MATHEMATICS
MATHEMATICS SF
PSYCHOLOGY
STATISTICS
STATISTICS SF
STATISTICS SF
STATISTICS SF

CC24UCOM1MN108
CC24UCOM1MN110
CC24UCSC1MN103
CC24UCSC1MN101
CC24UFEN1MN101
CC24UFEN1VN101
CC24UENG1MN102
CC24UGEL1MN101
CC24UHIS1MN111
CC24UHIS1MN103
CC24UJOU1MN102
CC24UMAL1MN103
CC24UMAT1MN105
CC24UPOL1MN103
CC24UBSW1MN102
CC24USTA1MN109
CC24USTA1MN110
CC24USTA1MN102
CC24USTA1MN105
CC24UZ001MN102
CC24UBOT1MN100
CC24UCHE1MN106
CC24UCHE1MN104
CC24UCOM1MN106
CC24UCSC1MN 102
CC24UFEN1MN102
CC24UFEN1VN102
CC24UENG1MN 103

CC24UGEL1MN100
CC24UHIN1MN102
CC24UHIS1MN115
CC24UHIS1MN115
CC24UJOU1MN101
CC24UMAL1IMN102
CC24UMAT1MN102
CC24UMAT1MN104
CC24UPSY1MN101
CC24USTA1IMN110
CC24USTA1IMN111
CC24USTA1MN103
CC24USTA1MN106

Recommendation by Class teacher/HOD

Advertisement and Sales Promotion

Business Analytics for Decision Making

Data analysis using Spreadsheet

Exploring Computer Basics & Computational Thinking
Grammar Foundation

English for Digital Communication (Vocational Minor)
The Language of Digital Space: English and New Media
Geoinformatics I

Gender History

History of Modern World -1

Introduction to Electronic Media

2000W@ lOMEBRUE (GENDER STUDIES)

Matrix Theory

Introduction to International Politics

Social Analysis and Strategies of Social Change
Elementary statistics

Basic statistics and data visualization

Applied Statistics using R

Descriptive Statistics

BASICS IN CELLULAR PHYSIOLOGY

Aesthetic Botany

Co-ordination Chemistry

BASIC INORGANIC CHEMISTRY AND METALLURGY
FOUNDATIONS OF MODERN BANKING

Python Programming

Understanding Culture

English for Business Communication (Vocational Minor)
English Language Teaching: Foundations and Practice
Level 1

Introduction to Geology

E Hindi

Modern Indian History: 1757 - Early Twentieth Century.

Modern Indian History 1757-Early 20th Century
Basics of Communucation

DRIWIS HLOOMIN D0 (MALAYAM FICTION)
Differential Calculus

Mathematical Logic, Set Theory and Combinatorics
Gate way to mind and behavior

Basic statistics and data visualization
Fundamentals of Data Analysis

Introductroy Statistics with R

Introductory Statistics with JASP

Name and Signature of the student

Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot B
Slot C
Slot B
Slot A
Slot B
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C

Slot C
Slot C
Slot A
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot C
Slot A
Slot A
Slot B
Slot C



